GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
Specifications are for information only, are not intended for installation purposes, and are subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed by Gamewell-FCI for their use.
                                                                  www.gamewell-fci.com                                      GF13803_08  page 1 of 2
Numeric Display
A 2 digit numerical readout has a number of
modes that are indicated by up to four LEDs:
• The current smoke level in % obscuration/ft

Filter: Filter needs replacing. Urgent indicates that fi lter
replacement is overdue.
Ordering Information
Display, in Remote Mounting Box with termination card:
LaserPLUS 7 Relays VRT-200
LaserPLUS No Relays VRT-600
LaserFOCUS 7 Relays VRT-V00
LaserSCANNER 7 Relays VRT-400
LaserSCANNER 12 Relays VRT-800
LaserSCANNER No Relays VRT-700
LaserCOMPACT 7 Relays VRT-J00
LaserCOMPACT No Relays VRT-K00
Recessed Mounting Kit (Optional) VSP-012
Confi gured in 19in Sub Racks Contact Xtralis
Remote Mounting Box
A